The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 2051899
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007

CASE 340G
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJL21193 TO−264 25 Units / Rail
MJL21193G TO−264
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
MJL21194 TO−264 25 Units / Rail
MJL21194G TO−264
(Pb−Free)
25 Units / Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please